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VINNIE GREAY WILLIAN
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Tommy MekKay
Viee Presiden
[ngram Petrakeos
"\-...I'II.!III.l
Mary _.I'q‘ e Herts
I reasurer
Tommy  Thomas

T BT 9 B B B Ev

Firse Bow
Beerie Johans, Elisabeth H . Add " : BLy sam, Margares Cooley, Mina
Kichardsom. Jeam O T gEimea Long bd ord, Virginia Ely

Secid Row—Tommy ] ] ¢y Jane Herr, Mariella Arbockle, Dards
Errmer, Betty Price, Dora Ricken, Herman K [agram Perakos, Thelma Burnbham,
Martha Mefford, Thelma _|-.r-rl\. Mary Frider ¢ NEchd:

Third Row—Winifred Burichards, Bill Horon, Dale Tavlor, Tommy McKay, Bill Klein,

Mliry Lourie Emenbarde. Bobh Horon, Mary Hars A ibmer, Mmorma Cull. Lillism Sach

laben, [ma Corn

Fourih Row—-Jeannstte Gans F....;l:l-l Ciraves, William Willan, Agnes Sample, Mancs
Hom, Helen Gever, Homor Black, Richard ™Neal, Masr Hoffman, Leonard Pomer, Charbes
Walten, Emery Munce, Paul Jones

Fifth Row——dnna Margares Romana, Alberr Layon. Ronnie KEellsw, Dick Miller Jodain
Basron, Cworges Kelly, And Fadf, Bi Sianderford. Charles Hill, Richard Muomde Dan
Claflin, Graham Rohinion

Sivih Row—Jakn Julian, M Low. Sponsor, James Bavne, Charles Cale

ﬂum

C
C
C
C
C
C

In the fall of 1941, ateer strapgling throueh two veirs as unider
l.'l-u'\-'\-l'-:I I, WP Toam .! rselves JRETIHEES l.ll.':l:'l 1 B0 HHTIE FFTEn T EWETY
ittle Freshi

Enthmsiastically we sef alsout to o -.'nr||-||I|-|| the msnal u:-:.n-._-,|-,.|- oif
VT, .:II'-! i Llnss—bo rakse funids toF the Tuneor-Seimor |'.'|-l'- LU
1

r—
) |

surprised not only our schoolmates bot also ourselves in thal we reach

erl our quota before the close of the second six weeks, A supermptural
||":| TIIETIETION |

I'.I'. [ 5 I'l”l: II :I“ CHET '\-ll-l\.'I:I| r|--.1|'.':|;|:-~. Mg ofMe |:I'I-:\'_ _'||||':||1|:|| I"|||Irl1_ I||.|'|'
..]!-.|||.-.:|.'r-|| CHIF SEE[HEF sals -r||.'||'.=~5'.||| ||_l.' -.|'!:'II'I;|_[ magarines, schedule praL-
cils, apd cr cream t

I'aif, “l.h"\.. a11il ."|||||r-r_ '|..'|r-|r'_|. membiers. TP c=eiiter] our class
n athleties, amd: the jumior boys won the inter-class toarney. We
were represented in the school play by Mary Beth Azhby and Eupene
Ceraves * iy the Fashion shaow '!.-_l.' ."||.'|r:r _I:||'u= Hertz and Doris kremer:
ard] on the Madssoninn staff by séveral mentbers

The school recognized our trise worth by ehoosing Trom our class
both preslent and wice presadent; namely, Bill Stnderford and
Emery Muncie,

In keeping with the spirit of national defense, we spenl 4 portion
ol our elass [uds for defense bonds. The elimax of the WELY SEIC-
cesaful year was the enjovable but inexpensive prom held on May 5.
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MAHISCO STAFF
JOURNALISM
STUDENT COUNCIL
SUNSHINE SOCIETY
CUSTER CONTEST
>CIENCE CLUB
CHORAL STAFF
INDUSTRIAL ARTS
BAND
G. A A
HI-Y
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First Row—MA M Mhalls, K Fhigties, . T, Heck. N JTenkina B, Titner, 1. M. Handlen
AL Carmahan, B .!' Harga, M. Schaser A. Thomai, T. Burnh . ] Cadway. M Lee
L. Jomes, %, Luckerr, . Richardson W Lomg, A Aliard. H. Ely

Secomnd Row—W Haen, I Wiken, H Going, M Conley, L. Cureis, J. Gans, M. Fasr,
B IR swhhaas, M !"ai-.'!l:lrn.l_ M. Feider, _:' (A r Mimsery, | Hughss, M, Haighes

Third R —i" ".";'..l.glrl B Deleell, 3 A kle, B Oakley, M Kaspar, M. L. Ewsabards,
0, Kremse, . G Ricketts, B Hareman, P, Seiferman, L. Guing. B Lnbner, ™, Cull, L. Saeh
laben, I Com_ G By

Fourth Row—38& | Herrr, B Johanns, ] Hobwlaw, B Prce, M. Rowa, A Samiple, H
Grver, A. Tewsll, M. Thackee, M. A Bear, }. Coheld, C, Schwab, I. Hunr, N. Grar. B. Vo
E Harwd, M. G Prirak i, K. Martin

Fifth Row—A Manasugh, H. Gans, 5 Bethes W Burkharsds, M. Hodgern, N Faughn,
F. Winn, | Wallace, K. Gratnar, C. Hill M. 1 Wallace, H F. Rickerin, B, Foll. 5 Hlalack,
J: Tharp, M, M. Rus, B. Benni

Siwth Bow—1 M. Migws, M Scoir. M 8 Cieyman, ! z. Bafley, A. L Richy, B |
Carlinghome, A Ovem, E | Evass, M Shigley, P, . M Lynch, A, Eaglin,k B Pagm
gartel, Ao Alcorn, |. Brosks, B, MNewman, & ol Imglin, A, L. Plew

Sevenvh Row—]. Sailer, N Summer, Ao M Romans, N Kslley. ¥ Jones, ML 8 Scrickland,
L Tuisrmer, ¥V Baglan, N :"\'-'-Ir:mn:, MM Seat, NLOA. Maykeld, J "bﬂi.!:_ M. Cusrses

Eeghth Row—I}H Long, E Tustice, &, Gaoins, M J.!-||nr|\.I b W Rodooms, A N Phagamn.
G, Dunn, M. Staner, M. B Wallsce, |, Klopp, M. Creenhill. M Higgina, M. Kalb, & Thamas
E Lyan, M. |. Reed, R. Pamterson. B Gitwan, B, A Lowe, P. Davis, M . Corbin, M. Ryker,
i Dhippes, &1 1 Lowry,

Minth Row-—M. Bachanan, B Johmwoe, B MHall A Sailar, V. Helbwn, B Clarksan. ]
Cudl, Muxs Brose, asslsemmg wponsar, G Letnenweber, B A Barn, E Burrs, W Bl
B Vaughn, 5 Turner

Suniliine gm&f

The larpest and most aetive group m the school is the Sunshine Socely

The purpose of this b is tn spread sunshine throughout the schon] anid the
tommeinity, At Thanksgiving time and af the Christnias season baskets of fimmd
are - aenl ot o the needy families i the cotitmmmty.  Through the Kiwmniz-
sunshine Santa Claus fund, tovs and candy were again given to the needy children
of Madison

s they lmve done in past vears, the society took an sctive part in the disiri-
bution of Tubercnlosis seals for the Jefferson County Tuberenlosis Assoeiation

The society purchased a seventv-five dollar defense bomd, contributed five
dollars to the Red Crosz, qmd five 1 Hlars w the Child Welfare fund, and boughs
a phonograph for the use of the school

| Iﬂ-'l'l,,'l"\.

Fresident Mary M, Geyman
Viee President Mary Beth Ashhy
SECTERTY Miklred Huphes
[Mreasurer Etizabeth Lyon
Correspomiling Sceretary Betty Jean Hargis
Spoansars Mrs, George Renl, Miss Virginin Ernst
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Band

Lommprresang &4 |llrur||_‘,|| al Ritvstwo members, (he hand |':-,_j---.:.|u-.--! 0 Year
& metivity useful to both the schsol amd conmmunity, under the dhirection ol
Mr. Rothert. At each home basketball game the band supplicd music dunng the
1

intermitestons, amd at the conclusion of each gain members of the land serverd

@

as o guard of homor at the outer extremiies of the playing floor, helping visitors
_|:'|| :IH_'_|| (=TT I ] |l.';|,'.|' i an arferiv mrneT

This vear the band made the lonpest out-oi-town Lrp i s history when. it
werit to Greenwood to pluy at the Greenwood-Maodison game, After the game, the

loeml bandsmen were ruests of the Greenwood bamd and faculty af an in ol

wlllalail o ole .

|-_-\.|||!'.||!|

[he e made o definite coatribition o the mntiiasal defense effort m the
||.|r|_ it ||H|-'n TR ST ]:l-"llll-:' I"|.'|'. ||-|| 14! |.|'!l":.:|'|_ when ik |II'.|-!|"I the II'.:L_'
defense paride and later ::T--':!-|- il moasic at the |IT:I-'

vr the final home baskettiall game the hand presented a unique style show,

i T

':|_|‘;|||||'.__ T | ] :_I|I:'\:- chosett Feokm the stuckett byt el ERTINELE ||||-'-:||-|l|
by Madizon dress shops, Heigning over thie event xe ™ Miss MUH. 5" was Eleabeth

;
i
s
|31
Il

A

ki
3
3
.

Lyon, chosen hy popular vote of the student body

 Spring actwvities of the orgamzazion inchuded the annual beneft concert il
the Hand Ball, a restricter social function open only to hand me mbers and thew
personal guests & full culmination of a bosy vear was achicesd the hand s
mitsical contribanon to the commepcameil cXorilses

Partieular mention shouln be accorded the hand's mmjorettes, Mary Muotien

[nglis and Bettie Johann for their oo twirling exhilitions at the games afid
for thetr capable manenvering of the organizt joty while en the march

First Row—Mary G, Peerakos, Poul Peddie, Vincene Janes, Charies Boaner, Dana Winn,
Blarks Lytle, Bary M. Inghis, Direotde—Harold Rother:, Bemie Johann, Jean Wilwoa, Dori
Eremer, Mary L. Wallace, Joan Flelxlaw, Morma Jenking, Halen F. Hickasis

Bocopul Row— Jamas O [Neal, Mary A, Bear, Willinm Horton, Nancr I. Heck, Faye Winn,
Bowmmary Faught, Richard Heck, Donal McKenna, Eugens Ciraves, Lucille Cwenn, Phyllis
Gwinn, Daniel Claflin, Glenford Florine, J. H Thoma

Thicd Row—Lawrenss Gordon, Robere Geninn, Leeari EKelley, Dale Murphy, Lynn Meore,
Geatge Owens, Edward Bellamy, Besty 1. Hargn, Tommy Coppags, Erhel M. Bonnes:, Slicherl
Pzl Bichard Meal, Horace Bisck, Bill Hobunssn Barhan Mayheld.

Fourth Bow—byrele Shipley, Wareen Luckess, Chatlas F. Cols, Rurk Cibson, La'Von
L P iTe
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May All Your Life's
Endeavors Be Crowned
With Success

Is
The Sincere Wish

of

THE LYTLE
FUNERAL HOME

Compliments of

MADISON THEATRE

'Héwegi.ﬁﬁnrt Shirts
Laotest Tweed Suits

Greatest Line of Sport Oxfords
MAKE OUR STORE YOUR STORE

METZGER'S

Compliments of
DANMNER'S GARAGE
Wheel Alignment
Sarvice

INGLIS

HAS IT

If It's Found In A

DRUG S5TORE

e

DRAKES MUSIC STORE

BALDWIM PILAMOS
Instruments SHEET MUSIC

EVERSHARP & ESTERBROOQK
Fountain Pens

ROUSCH'S

STANLEY SHOPPE

Smart Feminine Apparel
Madizan Indiana







DAILY'S DEP'T STORE

DRY GOODS WEARING APPAREL

The Store
Where
Quality ond Yalue
Meet

Compliments of

FASHION SHOP

FIESTA CAFE
Sandwiches
Soft Drinks

Compliments of

SPAULDING and SCHWAB

For Quick Starts

and
More Mileage
Per Gallon
e
CHAMPION
GAS & OIL

Compliments of Earl Storms

Compliments of

REED'S LAUNDRY

LODGE HARDWARE

Hardwore That Lasts

e s ek

SpEp——_E_ S

Compliments of

MADISON RADIO .
SERVICE

e e







MOUNTIJOY

DRY
CLEAMERS

Indiana

Compliments of

PEARSON MEAT MARKET
Phone 414

CASSIDY " S
BARBER aond BEAUTY
SHOP

MADISON UTILITIES CORP.
Gas Service in Madison
Since 1851

STOLL GAS AMD OIL
Golden hp gos goes

AGEWT
FRANK 5. MONTGOMERY

McCAULEY CANDYLAND
Home of Celebrated Fish
Candy

Madisan Indiana

See Our Line of Mew Hats
Ranging from

£1.50 to 56.50
GALLAGHER and MULLEN

R. C. WOOLEY
Greduate Registered
Optomatrst
Jeweler and Optician







CENTRAL COAL CO.

Highest Quality
WEST VIRGINIA
COAL

5 K. THOMAS, Mgr

OSCAR C. BEAR
Jeweler and ﬂpl‘umqfrur

Madison Indiana

BETTY MUMNDT CAMDIES
Home Mads

Condies and lce Cream

CHOWNING'S RADIO SERVICE

Recordings and Radio Repair
Fhane 509

KNOEBEL-BIRD
CLOTHING

The Store of

Better Values

RALPH T. KNOEBEL and J. H. BIRD

Cumpﬁmtnl‘s of

HUGHES SERVICE STATION |

Main and lefferson

RIEDEL BROS.
Hardware

“If 1t's Good We Have 1t
Imcdhana

Remember

THE HOUSE OF FLOWERS

EMMETT 5 WOODD Phanae T40







FOOTWEAR HAND'S
HOSIERY COMPLETE FOOD
SOCKS MARKET

GYM SHOES Reftrigerated Meats

llr'ln"-;-_l‘-:'-ll;'.
STANTON'S i

=]
Cimce |RGR I

= 5

LS

MJ%D'SDH -"':""“'-'rE_ I:1rj||::':|.' 5
TRUE&T athing ",I.II

CO. JOHN KNOEBEL & SONS

HJI‘ E.n'_i'”_;l"h_'.' {.‘- ."-.-"i-:rt_ ':.:!"rh'm.l
General Insurance

Stetson Hats & Arrow Shirts

Phone B THE RELIABLE STORE
n ELIMEL S NUIKE
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DEMOCRAT
PRINTING
CO.

“Your Printer”

Birds-Eye Frosted Foods

WEHNER'S
MODERN GROCERY

MAIN MARKET

Fruits - Vegetables - Groceries
S "_;.I'II"!!:".'.-‘I.-H. F'."|:-

Compliments of

TUDOR W. MORRIS
STATIOMERY - SCHOOL SUPPLIES
GIFTS
GREETIMG CARDS

MNIWIOHS IHL
MN38 PYY NdH
335
SI0OHS

BROWMNING and DANNER

Quality Meats and Groceres

Phone &l

Compliments of

STAR FOOD STORE

BD1 'W. Main

MOBILGAS

S5top at the Sign of the

“Flying Red Horse”

AGENT - : D. C. REED







w. H. MILLER & SONS
LUMBER CO.

Roofing - Sashes - Cement
MNaus

LUMBER CUT TO SIZE

BOICOURT'S
BEAUTY SHOP

Compliments of

HOFFMAN HARDWARE

KAHN'S VARIETY & GIFT
SHOP

“We please most of the people
most of the Hmea™

sTUDEMTS
You Are Always
YELCOME
At The Mew
MORRIS

5¢ to 51

STORE

Co mpliments of

SCOTT'S 5¢ & 10c STORE

"Quality Food At Right Prices”

VINCENT GROCERY

Men and Boys Clothing
and Shoes
HARRY MARCUS

Main and Wesk
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ONE COMPLETE SERYICE
That Fits Every Shipping Need
SWIFT DEPEMDABLE
ECOMOMICAL
SNATION-WIDE
Far
SUPER-SPEED

RAILWAY EXPRESS AGENCY
INC.

A. P. ROELL, Agent Phong 152

—FURNITURE STORE
GANS FLJ;:IER.-'!-.L HOME

Plumbing - HEl:IHTIg
Electrical Applionces
ANGER™S PLUMBING SHOP

Style - Quality - Value
shoes - Rubbers - Hosiery
AR
MERIT SHOE STORE

To Qur Advertisers
The

MAHISCO 5TAFF

EXPRESSES THEIR SIMCERE THAMKS

WYKOFF SHOE REPAIR SERVICE
{-l.ll!l_'-.l. El.,'lru\_.\_ '_-.-_-.l:-,r;;;_-:..u
LEE H. WYKOFF, Prop
MELYIM SPOTTS CHARLES PEDDIE
326 Mulberry St

LR¥INL THI Kl AWHD THE MED
W TH

HARPER'S
REXALL DRUG STORE

LOOK

READ

OUR ADS

OTHER PEOPLE DO
MAHISCO STAFF













	0001
	0002
	0003
	0004
	0005
	0006
	0007
	0008
	0009
	0010
	0011
	0012
	0013
	0014
	0015
	0016
	0017
	0018
	0019
	0020
	0021
	0022
	0023
	0024
	0025
	0026
	0027
	0028
	0029
	0030
	0031
	0032
	0033
	0034
	0035
	0036
	0037
	0038
	0039
	0040
	0041
	0042
	0043
	0044
	0045
	0046
	0047
	0048
	0049
	0050
	0051
	0052
	0053
	0054
	0055
	0056
	0057
	0058
	0059
	0060
	0061
	0062
	0063
	0064
	0065
	0066
	0067
	0068
	0069
	0070
	0071
	0072
	0073
	0074
	0075
	0076
	0077
	0078
	0079
	0080
	0081
	0082
	0083
	0084
	0085
	0086
	0087
	0088
	0089
	0090
	0091
	0092
	0093
	0094
	0095
	0096
	0097
	0098

